
 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

President: Chris Belknap 

Vice President: Randy Wood 
Treasurer: Deborah Oliver 
Secretary: Jessica Belknap 
Board Member: Ann Tavino 

AUDIT COMMITTEE 

Treasurer: Deborah Oliver 
Secretary: Jessica Belknap 
Member: Jennifer Niemi 

ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW COMMITTEE 

Member: Kevin Sutherland  
Member: Tom Tavino (Lot #13) 
Member: Jennifer Niemi 
Member: Bob Moore 
 

CARE COMMITTEE 

Lead: Jamey Sutherland 

Member: Pam Streff 

Member: Maria Zambanini 

 
  



 

CONTACTS 
POA Email – BaywoodSML@gmail.com 
Highlighted members are able to help in case of fallen tress after storms. 

 

#1 Randy and Elizabeth Wood 
 4301 Marques Place 

Woodbridge VA 22192 
Cell: 
hvyrotate@gmail.com 

   

#2 Bob & Carol Moore 
 315 Baywood Drive 
 Moneta, VA 24121 
 585-355-1844 

carolmoore2000@yahoo.com 
 
#3 Dr. Richard & Joyce Stewart  Dr. Richard P. Stewart 
 343 Baywood Drive    225 E Lauer Lane 
 Moneta, VA 24121    Camp Hill, PA 17011-1316 
 Cell: 717-991-5585 
 Rpjastewart@verizon.net  
 
#4 Gregg Broome 
 359 Baywood Drive 
 Moneta, VA 24121 
 917-880-9658 
 Gwbroome01@gmail.com 
 

 
#5 Billy & Peggy Andrews   Billy email:  Wbcookie@me.com 
 4717 John Scott Drive   Billy cell:  434-942-5610 
 Lynchburg, VA 24503   Peggy email:  peggyandrews5@gmail.com 
 wandrews@scottins.com   Peggy cell:  434-610-2770 
 
#6 Bill and Jennifer Niemi   Bill email:  drbniemi@gmail.com 
 304 Hogans Valley Way   Bill cell:  919-491-3623 
 Cary, NC 27513     Jen email:  Jenniemi121@gmail.com 
       Jen cell:  919-368-6134 
  
#7 Jeff and April Wilson 
 7006 Mountain Spring Trail  

Roanoke, VA 24018 
 jlwilson@pinkertonchevy.com  



#8 Ronald and Deborah Oliver 
 885 Evans Rd 
 Powhatan, VA 23139 
 Cell – 804-335-9134 
 ACCOUNTING@RAPIDVA.COM  
 

#9 Tom & Linda Sullivan   Tom email:  Sullivan.Tom@outlook.com 
 424 Baywood Drive    Tom cell:  661-803-5847 
 Moneta, VA 24121     Linda email:  Sullivan.Linda@outlook.com 
 304-552-9670    Linda cell:  661-298-9727 
 
#10 Dr. Tom Garges    Ms Ann Garges (Mother) 
 P.O. Box 1512    204 Windmere 
 Hood River, OR 97031   Moneta, VA 24121 
 Gotair@gmail.com 
 
#11 Doug & Mary Price 
 412 Baywood Drive 
 Moneta, VA 24121 
 540-521-9014 
 Cycloneboats@gmail.com 
        
#12 John & Maria Zambanini   John email:  zamboangus@yahoo.com 
 404 Dunlap Drive    Maria email:  mzambanini@gmail.com 
 Berryville, VA 22612 
  
#13 Thomas & Ann Tavino   Tom email:  ttvino@yahoo.com 
 346 Baywood Dr    Ann email:  anntavino@gmail.com 
 Moneta, VA 24121  
 703-727-1467  
 

#14 Tom and Susie Wiley   Tom email:   tomatwands@gmail.com 
 300 Baywood Dr.    Susie email:  susiew67@aol.com 
 Moneta, VA 24121 
 540-309-5155  
  
#15 Greg Kulak and Pam Streff   Greg Email: LKulakg@yahoo.com 
#16 228 Baywood Drive    Greg Cell: 916-208-4448 
 Moneta, VA 24121    Pam Email: olsonpk@hotmail.com 
       Pam Cell: 530-295-7381 
  
 
#17  Chris and Jessica Belknap   Chris Email:  clbelknap@yahoo.com 

#18 140 Baywood Drive    Chris Cell: 614-747-4682  
 Moneta, VA 24121    Jess Email: JSchmitt05@gmail.com 
       Jess Cell: 330-614-0089 
  



 
#19 Gregg Todd  
 100 Baywood Drive 

Moneta, VA 24121 
gregg.todd@verizon.net 

 
#20 Kevin and Jamey Sutherland  Kevin email:  sutherland1@yahoo.com 

36 Baywood Drive    Jamey email: JameyMD@Gmail.com 
 Moneta, VA 24121 
 540-589-3367 
 
#21 Bonnie Coffey & Patricia Coffey 
 49 Baywood Drive 
 Moneta, VA 24121 
 
#22 Ronald & Joan Hamlin 
 95 Baywood Drive 
 Moneta, VA 24121 
 540-719-0364 
 ronnieandjoanie@aol.com 
 
#23 Richard Vaught     
 142 Sutton Place Blvd. 
 Georgetown, KY. 40324  
 502-542-2450 

RD22VAUGHT@aol.com 
 
#24 Randy and Elizabeth Wood  Bob & Carol Moore 
 4301 Marques Place   315 Baywood Drive 

Woodbridge VA 22192   Moneta, VA 24121 
Cell:      585-355-1844 
hvyrotate@gmail.com   carolmoore2000@yahoo.com 

 
#25 Lindsay Paice 
 898 Westwood Rd. 
 Berryville, VA 22611 
 lvpaice@gmail.com 
         
 
 


